
BOB McKEE
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

BOB McKEE
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO BOB McKEE, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO BOB McKEE, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

*2+3457285+2015*

*2+3457285+2015*

LAKE UTILITY SERVICES INC
2335 SANDERS RD
NORTHBROOK, IL    60062

LAKE UTILITY SERVICES INC
2335 SANDERS RD
NORTHBROOK, IL    60062

ALL WATER/WATSEWATER S

ALL WATER/WATSEWATER S

27,483,884
27,483,884
27,483,884
27,483,884

27,483,884
27,483,884
27,483,884
27,483,884
27,483,884

$423,199.08

LAKE COUNTY GENERAL
AMBULANCE MSTU
STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

27,458,884

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

27,458,884

FIRE MSTU

27,458,884

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD

27,458,884

  CURRENT

27,458,884

Paid

Paid

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

0.2554
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT 0.3023

27,458,884

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

1.500027,458,884
5.6970

27,458,884
27,458,884

0.4704
0.1600
0.4957
0.4629
5.3051

3457285

3457285

$0.00

0003

0003

$423,199.08

20,959.37

15.4121

27,483,884

Receipt #

Receipt #

S LAKE CNTY HOSP 0.763327,458,884

0000000000-000-67216

0000000000-000-67216

2015-00154812

2015-00154812

25,000
25,000
25,000

11/19/2015

11/19/2015

If Paid By

If Paid By

25,000

Nov 30, 2015

Nov 30, 2015

25,000

25,000
25,000
25,000

145,672.13

Please Pay

Please Pay

12,710.72

25,000

2015  Paid Tangible

2015  Paid Tangible

$0.00

$0.00

13,611.37
4,393.42

12,916.66

156,433.26

25,000

41,188.33
8,300.82
7,013.00

$406,271.12

$406,271.12




