BOB MºKEE

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

2015 Paid Tangible

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
000000000-000-67216		3457285	0003

LAKE UTILITY SERVICES INC 2335 SANDERS RD NORTHBROOK, IL 60062 ALL WATER/WATSEWATER S



PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO BOB M[®]KEE, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	27,483,884	25,000	27,458,884	5.3051	145,672.13
AMBULANCE MSTU	27,483,884	25,000	27,458,884	0.4629	12,710.72
STORMWATER ROADS PARKS	27,483,884	25,000	27,458,884	0.4957	13,611.37
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	27,483,884	25,000	27,458,884	0.1600	4,393.42
FIRE MSTU	27,483,884	25,000	27,458,884	0.4704	12,916.66
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CURRENT	27,483,884	25,000	27,458,884	5.6970	156,433.26
CAPITAL OUTLAY	27,483,884	25,000	27,458,884	1.5000	41,188.33
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	27,483,884	25,000	27,458,884	0.3023	8,300.82
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	27,483,884	25,000	27,458,884	0.2554	7,013.00
S LAKE CNTY HOSP	27,483,884	25,000	27,458,884	0.7633	20,959.37
			TOTAL:	15.4121	\$423,199.08

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS		
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT
NO.	NI AD VALODEM ACCECMENTS.	#O OO
NO	N-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:	\$0.00

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$423,199.08

Please Pay \$0.00	If Paid By	Nov 30, 2015		
	Please Pay	\$0.00		

Paid 11/19/2015 Receipt # 2015-00154812 \$406,271.12

BOB McKEE

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2015 Paid Tangible

PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO BOB MºKEE, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Paid By Nov 30, 2015 \$0.00 ALL WATER/WATSEWATER S

LAKE UTILITY SERVICES INC 2335 SANDERS RD NORTHBROOK, IL 60062

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
000000000-000-67216		3457285	0003